
Hand Tools
www.greenlee.com

15

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.524.2853

Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247

USA
CAN

ADA
IN
TERN

ATION
AL

= new product = Replacement Part = Accessory

6-In-1 Multi-Tool

9-In-1 Multi-Tool Driver

•	 Versatile multi-bit screwdriver, 6 tools in one.
•	 Precision machined, hardened steel bits.
•	 High-grade, rust resistant, chrome-plated finish.
•	 Soft, cushioned grip for extra comfort and torque.
•	 Lifetime limited warranty.
•	 Note: This is not an insulated tool.

•	 Versatile multi-bit screwdriver, 9 tools in one.
•	 Drive hex nuts, Phillips, Square-recess and slotted fasteners.
•	 High-grade, rust resistant, chrome-plated finish.
•	 Precision machined, hardened steel bits.
•	 Soft, cushioned grip for extra comfort and torque.
•	 Lifetime limited warranty.
•	 Note: This is not an insulated tool.

0153-42C

0153-43C

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 7-1/8" (20.6 cm)

Weight .42 lbs. (.19 kg)
Bit Sizes #1 & #2 Square Recess, 6mm Flat-tip, #2 Phillips and 5/16" & 1/4" Hex

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 8" (203 mm)

Weight .45 lbs. (.2 kg)
Bit Sizes #1 & #2 Phillips, #1 & #2 Square Recess, 3/16" & 1/4" Flat Tip
Socket Sizes 1/4", 5/16" & 3/8"

Cat. No. UPC No. Description

0353-41C

0153-42C

0153-42-CP

89218

56308

95933

6-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains: #1 & #2 Square Recess,	
6mm Flat-Tip & #2 Phillips and 1/4" & 5/16" Hex.
6-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains: 3/16" & 1/4" Flat-Tip,
#1 & #2 Phillips and 5/16 & 1/4" Hex.

6-In-1 Multi-tool Counter Pack (Qty 5)
9953-13

9953-14

56310

89219

Replacement bits – 3/16" & 1/4" Flat-tip and 	
#1 & #2 Phillips
Replacement bits – #1 & #2 Square Recess and 6mm 	
Flat Tip & #2 Phillips

Cat. No. UPC No. Description

0153-43C 13490 9-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains bits: #1 & #2 Phillips, #1 & 
#2 Square Recess and 3/16" & 1/4" Flat Tip
Socket sizes included: 1/4", 5/16" & 3/8"

9953-15 10628 Replacement bits 9-In-1


