9-In-1 Multi-Tool Driver



- Versatile multi-bit screwdriver, 9 tools in one.
- Drive hex nuts, Phillips, Square-recess and slotted fasteners.
- · High-grade, rust resistant, chrome-plated finish.
- · Precision machined, hardened steel bits.
- · Soft, cushioned grip for extra comfort and torque.
- · Lifetime limited warranty.
- · Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0153-43C	13490	9-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains bits: #1 & #2 Phillips, #1 & #2 Square Recess and 3/16" & 1/4" Flat Tip Socket sizes included: 1/4", 5/16" & 3/8"
9953-15	10628 🚯	Replacement bits 9-In-1

SPECIFICATIONS

Length	8" (203 mm)			
Weight	.45 lbs. (.2 kg)			
Bit Sizes	#1 & #2 Phillips, #1 & #2 Square Recess, 3/16" & 1/4" Flat Tip			
Socket Sizes	1/4", 5/16" & 3/8"			

6-In-1 Multi-Tool



- · Versatile multi-bit screwdriver, 6 tools in one.
- · Precision machined, hardened steel bits.
- High-grade, rust resistant, chrome-plated finish.
- Soft, cushioned grip for extra comfort and torque.
- · Lifetime limited warranty.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0353-410	89218	6-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains: #1 & #2 Square Recess, 6mm Flat-Tip & #2 Phillips and 1/4" & 5/16" Hex.
0153-42C	56308	6-In-1 Multi-tool, Contains: 3/16" & 1/4" Flat-Tip, #1 & #2 Phillips and 5/16 & 1/4" Hex.
0153-42-CP	95933	6-In-1 Multi-tool Counter Pack (Qty 5)
9953-13	56310	Replacement bits – 3/16" & 1/4" Flat-tip and #1 & #2 Phillips
9953-14	89219	Replacement bits – #1 & #2 Square Recess and 6mm Flat Tip & #2 Phillips

SPECIFICATIONS

Length	7-1/8" (20.6 cm)
Weight	.42 lbs. (.19 kg)
Bit Sizes	#1 & #2 Square Recess, 6mm Flat-tip, #2 Phillips and 5/16" & 1/4" Hex